Position

Instructor, History

Instructor, History

Instructor, History

Instructor, History

Instructor, History

Instructor, History

Instructor, History

Adjunct-History

Adjunct History Instructor

Adjunct History Instructor

Adjunct History Instructor

Adjunct History Instructor

Adjunct History Instructor

Adjunct History Instructor

Adjunct History Instructor

Adjunct History Instructor

Adjunct History Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Department

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

Total Wages

$161,459

$136,151

$133,233

$126,043

$124,029

$112,601

$61,533

$35,053

$33,804

$31,885

$29,534

$28,779

$28,472

$28,111

$27,970

$20,043

$16,744

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$14,328

$26,316

$30,812

$30,195

$27,791

$12,104

$19,975

$2,976

$2,863

$2,724

$2,519

$0

$2,433

$2,409

$2,390

$1,701

$1,450



Adjunct History Instructor

Adjunct History Instructor

Adjunct History Instructor

Adjunct- History Instructor

Adjunct History Instructor

Adjunct History Instructor

Adjunct History Instructor

Adjunct History Instructor

Adjunct History Instructor

Adjunct History Instructor

Adjunct History Instructor

Adjunct History Instructor

Adjunct History Instructor

Adjunct-History

Adjunct-History

Adjunct-History

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

$16,670

$15,568

$12,327

$11,080

$10,916

$7,235

$7,209

$6,933

$6,905

$6,247

$5,475

$4,733

$4,184

$709

$674

$599

$0

$1,324

$1,049

$931

$0

$0

$640

$616

$570

$531

$464

$0

$345

$59

$0

$0



