Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor, History		Santa Clarita Community College District	History	\$161,459	\$14,328
Instructor, History		Santa Clarita Community College District	History	\$136,151	\$26,316
Instructor, History		Santa Clarita Community College District	History	\$133,233	\$30,812
Instructor, History		Santa Clarita Community College District	History	\$126,043	\$30,195
Instructor, History		Santa Clarita Community College District	History	\$124,029	\$27,791
Instructor, History		Santa Clarita Community College District	History	\$112,601	\$12,104
Instructor, History		Santa Clarita Community College District	History	\$61,533	\$19,975
Adjunct-History		Santa Clarita Community College District	History	\$35,053	\$2,976
Adjunct History Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	History	\$33,804	\$2,863
Adjunct History Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	History	\$31,885	\$2,724
Adjunct History Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	History	\$29,534	\$2,519
Adjunct History Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	History	\$28,779	\$0
Adjunct History Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	History	\$28,472	\$2,433
Adjunct History Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	History	\$28,111	\$2,409
Adjunct History Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	History	\$27,970	\$2,390
Adjunct History Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	History	\$20,043	\$1,701
Adjunct History Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	History	\$16,744	\$1,450

Adjunct History Instructor	Santa Clarita Community College District	History	\$16,670	\$0
Adjunct History Instructor	Santa Clarita Community College District	History	\$15,568	\$1,324
Adjunct History Instructor	Santa Clarita Community College District	History	\$12,327	\$1,049
Adjunct- History Instructor	Santa Clarita Community College District	History	\$11,080	\$931
Adjunct History Instructor	Santa Clarita Community College District	History	\$10,916	\$0
Adjunct History Instructor	Santa Clarita Community College District	History	\$7,235	\$0
Adjunct History Instructor	Santa Clarita Community College District	History	\$7,209	\$640
Adjunct History Instructor	Santa Clarita Community College District	History	\$6,933	\$616
Adjunct History Instructor	Santa Clarita Community College District	History	\$6,905	\$570
Adjunct History Instructor	Santa Clarita Community College District	History	\$6,247	\$531
Adjunct History Instructor	Santa Clarita Community College District	History	\$5,475	\$464
Adjunct History Instructor	Santa Clarita Community College District	History	\$4,733	\$0
Adjunct History Instructor	Santa Clarita Community College District	History	\$4,184	\$345
Adjunct-History	Santa Clarita Community College District	History	\$709	\$59
Adjunct-History	Santa Clarita Community College District	History	\$674	\$0
Adjunct-History	Santa Clarita Community College District	History	\$599	\$0